Final Placements

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition “

MEET DATE: 12.11.2021 MEET SITE: Detroit Lakes
CLASS: AA/AAA CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Piace ot o
1 Detroit Lakes Tie-breaker used 4.5
2 Moorhead Tie-breaker used 4.5
3 Moorhead B-Squad 10
4 Bemidji High School 11.5
5 Pequot Lakes 15
6 Willmar 18
7 Bemidji - B Squad 21

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature
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MEET DATE 12.11.2021 MEET SITE Detroit Lakes CLASS AA/AAA

Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges 5| B o ” " ogene! || 45t Tie Break | 2nd TieBreak | Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials - _ KE I JB I EL I HH I VH B I ,;WKOE VCESSS:& E;; EZ;E E;;
School slel|s|e|s|&|s|&|5|&|5 )¢ Bost Rank|| Ranks |2 Low | Renk
1 |Bemidji High School 40 47| 35| 44| 4 | 47| 4 | 38 11.5 4
2 |wilimar 37 38| 6 | 39 39| 6 |35] 6 18 6
3 |Moorhead B-Squad 41 50 45| 3 | 48| 3 |37 | 4 10 3
4 |Pequot Lakes 42 46| 5 | 37 42| 5 | 36| 5 15 5
5 |Bemidji - B Squad 29 30 28| 7 | 30| 7 |28 7 21 7
6 |Detroit Lakes 45 56 46 |15 52| 1 | 41| 2 45 || 75 | 4 1
7 |Moorhead 48 47 | 86| 46 | 15|50 | 2 | 44| 1 45 || o | 2 2
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:
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Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12.11.2021 MEET SITE: Detroit Lakes
CLASS: AA/AAA CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;:fine
5 5 é _ 2 ls 252 5 < - o 3 0 Out of
= 0] 7] = 0}
Final Se | 33 s 55 | 222|255 22 | 52 | 98 | 25 |subTota| € || Total | Total | Rank |..
School Z5 Z o8 S 32 |3539(3%5%2| 3= €T g5 5z ; 9 - - . Final Rank

Rank £ £ o o ST |€2 2| €S| €9 38 28 2% Points 2 || Points | Points |f Points

3 KRS o £ |6 &|cgF| o 8 o< £ 8 Possible

< =

1 Detroit Lakes 24 24 23 25 21 23 27 25 25 23 240 240 500 4.5 1
2 Moorhead 22 22 26 25 23 22 24 23 24 24 235 235 500 4.5 2
3 Moorhead B-Squad 22 19 24 23 22 22 21 21 23 24 221 221 500 10 3
4 Bemidji High School 18 22 23 24 23 19 23 21 21 22 216 216 500 || 11.5 4
5 Pequot Lakes 21 20 20 22 19 18 21 21 20 21 203 203 500 15 5
6 Willmar 18 15 19 21 18 19 18 19 21 20 188 188 500 18 6
7 Bemidji - B Squad 14 13 15 16 13 15 16 14 15 14 145 145 500 21 7

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Bemidji High School
	Willmar
	Moorhead B-Squad
	Pequot Lakes
	Bemidji - B Squad
	Detroit Lakes
	Moorhead
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names

